
# 
92 
149 
252 
926 
763 
238 
870 
1024 
291 
118 
269 
790 
69 
484 
1122 
641 
636 
64 
638 
967 
1202 
1215 
671 
804 
8 

432 
971 
110 
241 
1124 
391 
1258 
1170 
1225 

Namn 
Arthur Ejdbring 
Max Lindström 
Emil Bergqvist 
Olle Persson 
Elliot Lord 
Leon Wretman 
Emil Dilén 
Neo Askstrand 
Melvin Gardell 
Wilmer Nilsson 
Joel Finn 
Melker Kihlgren 
Wille Karlsson 
Helge Syversson 
Billy Bodin 
Henry Danielsson 
Arvid Dedorsson 
Hampus Björk 
Alfred Lantz 
Rasmus Fors 
Gabriel Ekberg 
Ebba Karlsson 
Vincent Haglund 
Robin Eltonson 
Linus Norberg 
Wilde Nilsson 
Robin Dalberg 
Mikkel Nyholm 
Felicia Olsson 
Leo Beckius 
Anton Dammfors 
Chanelle Larsson 
Lukas Eriksson 
Fred Ekman Kroon 

Klubb 
BMK Uddevalla 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Gävle 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Tidaholms MK 
Grängesbergs MS 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Göta MS 
Eda MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Filipstads MCK 
Nyköpings MS 
Nyköpings MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Grängesbergs MS 
Örebro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Eda MK 
Eda MK 
Nora MX Klubb 
Eda MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Märke 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

V 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Lilla
GOLIAT RACE 

No:16

Lilla GOLIAT RACE Nr.16 

85GH Fri Träning 
(15:00 Time) started at 9:48:39 

Lökenebanan  

2022-07-30 09:40 

Ansl:

allt publiceras löpande på: www.mxsm.nu/race/399


